

City of San Buenaventura

Five Points Intersection Improvements

91010

2014-040

2014-D-040

Bids Received: 4/6/2017

Engineer's Estimate

1
Toro Enterprises, Inc.
2101 Ventura Blvd
Oxnard CA, 93036
(805) 483-4515

2

Item No.	Description	Qty.	Unit	Engineer's Estimate		1		2	
				Unit Cost (\$)	Total (\$)	Unit Cost (\$)	Total (\$)	Unit Cost (\$)	Total (\$)
1	Traffic Control	1	LS	25,000.00	25,000.00	40,000.00	40,000.00		-
2	Traffic Control Plans	1	LS	5,000.00	5,000.00	2,700.00	2,700.00		-
3	Traffic Signs	1	LS	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00		-
4	Mobilization	1	LS	20,000.00	20,000.00	40,000.00	40,000.00		-
5	Stormwater Pollution Control Plan	1	LS	3,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00		-
6	Record of Construction Changes	1	LS	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,000.00	1,000.00		-
7	Passageway	1300	SF	20.00	26,000.00	15.00	19,500.00		-
8	Access Ramp Construction	11	EA	3,000.00	33,000.00	2,000.00	22,000.00		-
9	Earthwork	1	LS	5,000.00	5,000.00	70,000.00	70,000.00		-
10	Adjust Water Valve to Grade	2	EA	500.00	1,000.00	900.00	1,800.00		-
11	Full Depth Pavement Construction	145	TONS	350.00	50,750.00	225.00	32,625.00		-
12	Pavement Legends and Arrows - Thermoplastic	620	SF	5.00	3,100.00	5.00	3,100.00		-
13	Line Type 9 - Sprayable Thermoplastic	900	LF	2.00	1,800.00	0.43	387.00		-
14	Line Type 27B - Sprayable Thermoplastic	200	LF	3.00	600.00	0.44	88.00		-
15	Line Type 24 - Sprayable Thermoplastic	500	LF	3.00	1,500.00	0.44	220.00		-
16	Line Type 38A - Sprayable Thermoplastic	425	LF	3.00	1,275.00	1.00	425.00		-
17	Line Type 39 - Sprayable Thermoplastic	1300	LF	3.00	3,900.00	0.65	845.00		-
18	Line Type 39A - Sprayable Thermoplastic	20	LF	3.00	60.00	0.55	11.00		-
19	Line Type 40 - Sprayable Thermoplastic	500	LF	3.00	1,500.00	1.08	540.00		-
20	Limit Line - Extruded Thermoplastic	100	LF	4.00	400.00	3.24	324.00		-
21	Basic Crosswalk - Extruded Thermoplastic	700	LF	4.00	2,800.00	3.24	2,268.00		-
22	11' Wide Continental Crosswalk - Extruded Thermoplastic	900	LF	3.00	2,700.00	3.24	2,916.00		-
23	Colorized Coatings (Green Bike Markings)	2100	SF	8.00	16,800.00	6.48	13,608.00		-
24	Concrete Sidewalk	2100	SF	15.00	31,500.00	6.91	14,511.00		-
25	Commercial Driveway	275	SF	30.00	8,250.00	10.00	2,750.00		-
26	6" Concrete Curb Only	110	LF	30.00	3,300.00	30.00	3,300.00		-
27	6" Type B Curb and Gutter	125	LF	100.00	12,500.00	36.00	4,500.00		-
28	Traffic Signal Modification	1	LS	100,000.00	100,000.00	150,000.00	150,000.00		-
29	Rectangular Rapid Flashing Beacons	1	LS	60,000.00	60,000.00	60,000.00	60,000.00		-
30	Release of Contract	1	LS	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00
Base Bid Total (\$)					427,236.00		497,419.00		1.00